ST LUKE'S

CATHOLIC PRIMARY

Aearn, Love and Serve

KINDERGARTEN

Tuition
Amenities &
Booklist

Excursion

OT & Speech
Screening

Sacramental
Camp
Graduation
TOTAL

FAMILY LEVIES
Building Levy
ICT Levy

P &F Levy
TOTAL

1152

142

205

1499

230

48
278

PRE- PRIMARY YEAR1 YEAR 2
1920 1920 1920

245 235 235

125 125 125

2290 2280 2280

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL FEES - 2024

St Luke's Catholic Primary School Advisory Board in consultation with the Catholic
Education Office of Western Australia has set tuition fees and other charges for 2023.

To view CEOWA current School Fees Policy, please visit

https://www.stlukeswoodvale.wa.edu.au/policies-and-handbooks

YEAR 3
1920

220

125

15

2280

One fee payable per family. The fee is billed to the eldest child.

384 384 384
130 130 130
80 80 80
594 594 594

SIBLING TUITION DISCOUNT

1=t Child 0%
29 Child 20%
3 Child 40%

4™ Child 100%

PRE- KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM
$65 PER DAY (No concession available)

384
130
80
594

YEAR 4
1920

245

125

15

2305

384
130
80
594

YEARS
1920

255

125

97

2397

384
130
80
594

YEAR 6
1920

270

125

20
392
35
2762

384
130
80
594


https://www.stlukeswoodvale.wa.edu.au/policies-and-handbooks

HEALTH CARE CARD DISCOUNTS

The Health Care Card Discount Scheme provides an automatic fee concession for the holders of eligible means tested family concession cards (Health Care Card or
Pensioner Concession Card). This discount applies across all year levels, from Kindergarten to Year 12. The discount is only applied to the Concession Card holder.

KINDERGARTEN PRE- PRIMARY YEAR1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEARS YEAR 6
Tuition 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
::;i:t:es & 142 245 235 235 220 245 255 270
Excursion 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
OT & Speech
Scr:enr;ng 205
Sacramental 15 15 20
Camp 97 392
Graduation 35
TOTAL 647 670 660 660 660 685 777 142
FAMILY LEVIES One fee payable per family. The fee is billed to the eldest child.
Building Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
ICT Levy 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
P &F Levy 48 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
TOTAL 138 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
SIBLING TUITION DISCOUNT PRE- KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM
15t Child 0% $65 PER DAY (no concession available)
2ndChild 20%
3rd Child 40%
4 Child 100%




