

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL FEES - 2024

St Luke's Catholic Primary School Advisory Board in consultation with the Catholic Education Office of Western Australia has set tuition fees and other charges for 2023.

To view CEOWA current School Fees Policy, please visit https://www.stlukeswoodvale.wa.edu.au/policies-and-handbooks

	KINDERGARTEN	PRE- PRIMARY	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5	YEAR 6			
Tuition	1152	1920	1920	1920	1920	1920	1920	1920			
Amenities & Booklist	142	245	235	235	220	245	255	270			
Excursion		125	125	125	125	125	125	125			
OT & Speech Screening	205										
Sacramental					15	15		20			
Camp							97	392			
Graduation								35			
TOTAL	1499	2290	2280	2280	2280	2305	2397	2762			
FAMILY LEVIES	S One fee payable per family. The fee is billed to the eldest child.										
Building Levy	230	384	384	384	384	384	384	384			
ICT Levy		130	130	130	130	130	130	130			
P & F Levy	48	80	80	80	80	80	80	80			
TOTAL	278	594	594	594	594	594	594	594			

SIBLING TUITION DISCOUNT

 1st Child
 0%

 2nd Child
 20%

 3rd Child
 40%

 4th Child
 100%

PRE-KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM

\$65 PER DAY (No concession available)

HEALTH CARE CARD DISCOUNTS

The Health Care Card Discount Scheme provides an automatic fee concession for the holders of eligible means tested family concession cards (Health Care Card or Pensioner Concession Card). This discount applies across all year levels, from Kindergarten to Year 12. The discount is only applied to the Concession Card holder.

	KINDERGARTEN	PRE- PRIMARY	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5	YEAR 6		
Tuition	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300		
Amenities & Booklist	142	245	235	235	220	245	255	270		
Excursion		125	125	125	125	125	125	125		
OT & Speech Screening	205									
Sacramental					15	15		20		
Camp							97	392		
Graduation								35		
TOTAL	647	670	660	660	660	685	777	1142		
FAMILY LEVIES One fee payable per family. The fee is billed to the eldest child.										
Building Levy	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90		
ICT Levy		130	130	130	130	130	130	130		
P & F Levy	48	80	80	80	80	80	80	80		
TOTAL	138	300	300	300	300	300	300	300		

SIBLING TUITION DISCOUNT

 1st Child
 0%

 2nd Child
 20%

 3rd Child
 40%

 4th Child
 100%

PRE- KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM

\$65 PER DAY (no concession available)